©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
February, 2012 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
EVBUM2084/D
NB7L14MMNEVB
NB7L14M Evaluation Board
User's Manual
Description

AND8075/D, Application Note, Board Mounting
Considerations for the FCBGA Packages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NB7L14MMN QFN−16 123 Units/Rail
NB7L14MMNG QFN−16
(Pb−Free)
123 Units/Rail
NB7L14MMNR2 QFN−16 3000 Tape & Reel
NB7L14MMNR2G QFN−16
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NB7L14MMNEVB N/A N/A
NB7L14MMNEVB
7
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS